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Plauner Herbst-Sprintmehrkampf-Pokal 2015
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

25m Ricken Frauen

Lauf 1
1

Alice Korb
Josephine Eitner
Katharina Geisler
Robine Héhne

uf 2

Isabelle Rudelt
Teresa Francesca Fritzsch
Charlene Turczyk
Marie Stoltze
Patricia Kurschat
Lene John
uf 3

Loreen Kaiser

Lea Martin

Viktoria Bogner

Vanessa Kreusel

Julia Walter

Melissa Zblch
uf 4

Carina Bonisch
Nadine Westermann
Lisa Marie Just
Nicole Schmid
Annika Dauer
Selina Kaiser

Jenny Wolmuth
Josefin Saurich
Diana Schneider
Alisa Fritzsch
Kathrin Bachmeier
Emely Lauterbach
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2003
2002
2002
1997

2002
2005
2004
2003
1999
2001

1999
2000
2002
1999
1999
2000

2000
1998
2000
2000
2000
2000

2003
1997
1987
2000
2002
2002

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV
SVV Plauen

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06
Chemnitzer PSV
SG Nordoberpfalz
Chemnitzer PSV
SG Nordoberpfalz
SG Nordoberpfalz

SG Nordoberpfalz
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV
SC Plauen 06

SV Zwickau 04
SV Zwickau 04
Post SV Leipzig
SV Zwickau 04
SG Nordoberpfalz
SC Plauen 06

00:26,57
00:22,96
00:23,00

00:20,61
00:20,46
00:19,52
00:20,12
00:20,56
00:22,64

00:18,95
00:18,52
00:17,75
00:18,50
00:18,70
00:19,00

00:17,70
00:17,36
00:16,94
00:17,17
00:17,67
00:17,71

00:16,61
00:16,20
00:15,50
00:15,94
00:16,50
00:16,70
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